Kreisoberliga Aalen LG 2021/22
Setzliste fur den 2. Wettkampf am 24.10.2021

Ligaleiter:
Z&uner, Michael Schelmenstrasse 2 73441 Bopfingen-Trochtelfingen Tel.: 0171-7663766 Fax: - mzaeuner@aol.com

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2021 Aktuell 1
Ersatz
JQS Walxheim | 1 S Schmidt, Verena 385,43 394,00 394
2 E Stangel, Daniela 362,50 362,50
3 E Reichert, Marion 360,00 362,00 362
4 S Breuer, Elke 364,17 361,00 361
5 S Allmis, Thomas 358,50 358,50
6 S Reichert, Patrick 365,00 357,00 357
7 E Butz, Lukas 355,29 355,29
8 E Schafer, Sonja 350,00 350,00
9 E Scherer, Sarah 349,67 349,67
10 S Wourstner, Alfred 351,00 339,00 339
SV Regelsweiler Il 1 S Thorwart, Franziska 366,00 366,00 366
2 S Stenzenberger, Monika 354,86 361,00 361
3 S Manteufel, Sonja 365,43 357,00 357
4 S Fischer (Reeb), Isabella 0,00 351,00 351
5 E Thorwart, Manuela 349,67 349,67
6 E Dollinger, Gerhard 349,33 349,33
7 S Feil, Stefanie 0,00 347,00 347
8 E Vaas, Simon 0,00 0,00
9 E Probst, Andrea 0,00 0,00
10 E Grube, Julia 0,00 0,00
SV Fachsenfeld | 1 S Bork, Moritz 354,50 370,00 370
2 S Held, Andreas 369,00 367,00 367
3 E Dangelmaier, Jan 366,50 366,50
4 E Berie, Jochen 360,80 360,80
5 S Dollansky, Felix 301,00 347,00 347
6 E Dangelmaier, Glnter 340,00 340,00
7 E Koch, Andre 337,00 337,00



Verein

SV Fachsenfeld |

SGi Ellwangen |

SV Rosenberg |

SV Buch V

SGi Jagstzell |
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Ladenburger, Benedikt
Bonner, Tobias
Dangelmaier, Bernd

mww

Reinhardt, Anton
Ortkamp, Michael
Hecke, Mary-Ann
Wagner, Lea-Marie
Brenner, Bernd

Majer, Rolf

Brenner, Heike
Hansen, Lars
Stenzenberger, Carolin
Seyda, Oliver

Hogg, Anna-Katharina
Merten, Michael
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Roth, Nadine
Hirschle, Steffen
Kdder, Philipp
Hirschle, Anton
Hornisch, Edith
Schopf, Tobias
Hirschle, Beate
Knecht, Theresia
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Straub, Kerstin
Hutter, Stefan
Abele, Steffen
Drmola, Andrea
Sorg, Paul
Koder, Klara
Straub, Birgit
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Nagel, Simon

2021

341,43
365,43
324,17

373,00
370,71
369,50
371,00
345,33
341,67
337,50
356,00

0,00
332,00
312,20

0,00

388,33
372,00
357,29
361,43
338,50
348,75
326,67

0,00

364,00
356,00
372,00
365,40
354,00

0,00

0,00

373,71

Aktuell

336,00
322,00
315,00

373,00
370,71
368,00
365,00
345,33
341,67
337,50
335,00
334,00
328,00
312,20

0,00

387,00
373,00
357,29
354,00
338,50
338,00
325,00

0,00

377,00
371,00
362,00
358,00
337,00

0,00

0,00

377,00

336
322

368
365

335
334
328

387
373

354

338
325

377
371
362
358
337

377
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Quinger, Matthias
Schmid, Klaus
Junker, Franz
Wiedmann, Florian
Runge , Katrin
Weber, Stefan
Ifland, Romina
Sinder, Eva-Maria
Nagel, Ernst

Bucher, Maria

Ruff, Sascha
Schaffler, Rudolf
Trittler, Christian
Schéffler, Sven
Pref3er, Henning Lars
Keydell, Jannik
Zinkstein, Sven
Trittler, Alexander
Schaupp, Jannis

2021

362,29
354,00
343,17
343,00
353,75
332,00
323,50
319,00

0,00

365,00
355,14
354,50
351,14
355,60
342,00
275,50
333,17
325,00

0,00

Aktuell

354,00
354,00
352,00
345,00
334,00
332,00
323,50
319,00

0,00

357,00
355,14
354,50
354,00
353,00
342,00
337,00
334,00
325,00

0,00

354
352

345
334

357

354

353

337
334



